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Record Result

Name

Lompat Jauh P15
Team Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

1 0651
2 0042
3 0177
4 0114
5 0231
6 0725
7 0353
8 0525
9 0798
10 0075
11 0178
12 0526
13 0797
14 0315
15 0799
16 0140

MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK
mutiara impiaan atheletics
Team Sentosa

SMK SYED MOHAMED ALBUKHARY
PERSATUAN OLAHRAGA KERIAN
MI ATHLETICS

Chung Ling Private High School
Mergong NJAC

SMSAH

KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA
Team Sentosa

Mergong NJAC

SMSAH

KAWAN ATHLETICS

SMSAH

Team Coach Farouk

4.93
4.74
4.70
4.63
431
4.06
3.87
3.85
3.84
3.77
3.66
3.59
3.54
3.34
3.32
3.30
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